Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM

10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM

1:00 PM

Field

Group
1 Scrims
3 Bantams
2 Juniors
4 Middle School Girls
5 Seniors

1 Scrims

3 Bantams

2 Juniors

4 Middle School Girls
5 Seniors

1 Scrims

3 Bantams

2 Juniors

4 Middle School Girls
5 Seniors

1 Scrims

3 Bantams

2 Juniors

4 Middle School Girls
5 Seniors

1 Scrims
3 Bantams
4 Bantams
2 Juniors

1 Scrims
3 Bantams
4 Bantams
2 Juniors

3 Bantams

Home Team
49ers
Raiders
Chiefs
Chargers
Bengals

Chargers
Rams
Bengals
Jaguars
Eagles

Lions
Raiders
Rams
Rams
Raiders

Eagles
Lions
Raiders
Steelers
Lions

Bengals
Ravens
Bengals
49ers

Rams
Ravens
49ers
Cowboys

Chiefs

Away Team
Chargers
Rams
Bengals
Jaguars
Eagles

Lions
Lions
Rams
Steelers
Lions

49ers
Cowboys
Chiefs
Chargers
Bengals

Bengals
Cowboys
49ers
Rams
Raiders

Rams
Eagles
Chiefs
Cowboys

Eagles
Bengals
Eagles
Raiders

49ers

Home Coach
Marsilio
Naylor
Powell
Williams
Selim

Hill
Legore
Reynolds
Malyszek
Harris

Dishell
Naylor
Pace
Legore
Wallace

Egnatchik
Feiereisen
Ghobrial
Melago
Mancini

Reynolds

J Anderson
B Anderson
Stewart

Pace

J Anderson
Stewart
Boukair

Tuanaki

Away Coach
Hill

Legore
Reynolds
Malyszek
Harris

Dishell
Feiereisen
Pace
Melago
Mancini

Marsilio
Yarbrough
Powell
Williams
Selim

Reynolds
Yarbrough
Stewart
Legore
Wallace

Pace
Bellino
Tuanaki
Boukair

Egnatchik
B Anderson
Bellino
Ghobrial

Stewart




